
 

Uptime Consulting Professional References 
 
 

 
Dr. James Amberg, M.D. 

President ‐ Grossmont Family Medical Group 

619‐644‐6500 : james.amberg@gfmg.net 
 

 

Kevin L. Day ESQ 

President – Day & Associates, LLP 

858‐755‐6672 :  kevin@day‐law.com 
 

 

John Creelman 

Vice President – RainTree Oncology Services 

858‐436‐7450 :  jcreelman@raintreeoncology.com 
 

 

Bill Larson 

President – Viking Commercial Construction 

760‐931‐9990 :  blarson@vikingcc.com 
 

 

Dan Weis 

West Coast Ops Mgr – Advantage Environtmental 

760‐744‐3363 :  dweis@aec‐env.com 
 

 

Dan Squiller 

CEO – PowerGenix 

858‐652‐3228 :  dan.squiller@powergenix.com 
 

 

Fred Hammack 

CEO – Hammack Audio Visual Systems 

619‐588‐6300 :  fred@havs.com 
 

 

Gary Kent 

President – Gary Kent & Associates 

858‐457‐KENT :  gkent@garykent.com 
 

 

Mark Lukacs 

President – Diamond One Construction 

858‐679‐2000: mark@diamond1co.com 

 

Ben Henry 

President – Mortgage Alliance 

619‐283‐4000: ben@mortgage‐
alliance.net 

 


